List
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

First Name

Nick

Mark
Christopher
John
William T.
Kelly

Rick

Joe

James
Garran

Phil

Gavin
Caroline
Christopher
Chuck
Robert
Erik

Scott
Samuel
Morgan

Last Name

Ruggiere
Kelleher
Sammartino
Sheeran
Anthony
Zimmerman
Dupont
Moynagh
Webster
Peterson
Howarth
Scotti

Scotti

Mira

Martin

Rice

Martin

Yelle

Chase
Mason

Anniversary

07/24/14
11/18/15
11/10/15
02/13/17
01/25/18
01/07/19
1/22/19
05/07/19
03/13/20
10/30/20
06/12/21
06/12/21
06/12/21
05/07/21
09/21/22
11/28/22
01/01/23
02/15/22
07/15/22
03/17/23



