List	#	First Name	Last Name	Anniversary
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	1	Nick	Ruggiere	07/24/14
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	2	Mark	Kelleher	11/18/15
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	3	Christopher	Sammartino	11/10/15
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	4	John	Sheeran	02/13/17
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	5	William T.	Anthony	01/25/18
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	6	Kelly	Zimmerman	01/07/19
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	7	Rick	Dupont	1/22/19
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	8	Joe	Moynagh	05/07/19
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	9	James	Webster	03/13/20
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	10	Garran	Peterson	10/30/20
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	11	Phil	Howarth	06/12/21
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	12	Gavin	Scotti	06/12/21
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	13	Caroline	Scotti	06/12/21
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	14	Christopher	Mira	05/07/21
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	15	Chuck	Martin	09/21/22
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	16	Robert	Rice	11/28/22
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	17	Erik	Martin	01/01/23
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	18	Scott	Yelle	02/15/22
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	19	Samuel	Chase	07/15/22
Unattached C-Permit Waitlist #	20	Morgan	Mason	03/17/23